
Advisory Counsel Members 
 

Justice Ingrid Gustafson   igustafson@mt.gov 

Judge Mike Salvagni (Chair)  mike.salvagni@mt.gov 

Judge Colette Davies   colette.davies@mt.gov  

Scott Twito    stwito@yellowstonecountymt.gov 

Sheriff Leo Dutton   ldutton@lccountymt.gov 

Laura Smith    Laura.Smith@legmt.gov 

Judge Alex Beal    abeal@missoulacounty.us 

Barry Usher    Barry.usher@legmt.gov 

Brian Smith    BSmith@mt.gov 

STAFF: Mike Ferriter   Michael.Ferriter@mt.gov 
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